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Intermediate - 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 9 William Bly Masterton Kawasaki KDX200 745 315 730 646 2436

Intermediate - 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 16A George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha WRF250 1160 383 1255 786 5 3834

2 14 Michael O'Callaghan Feildig Suzuki RMZ250 1613 397 896 899 14 4505 17.50 % 17.50 %

Intermediate - 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 9B Cody Davey Taumaranui Honda CRF450 675 309 750 641 2375

2 15A Kevin Birdsdall Upper Hutt KTM 350 EXC-F 821 340 972755 2888 21.60 % 21.60 %

3 12B Jason Wakeling Wanganui Yamaha YZF450 1079 376 992 805 2 3352 41.14 % 16.07 %

4 13 Brian Reardon Wanganui KTM 530 EXC 1202 420 1137 994 184653 95.92 % 38.81 %

DNF 15 Evan Gwerder Upper Hutt Yamaha 1077 397 1084  no card 2558

DNF 12A Dwayne Bishop Suzuki RMZ450 2559 447 1946  no card 4952 108.51 % 93.59 %

DNF 12 Dave Dennison Wanganui Husqvarna TE310 3705    no card 3705

Intermediate - Veteran 40-49 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 13A Shayne Wainhouse Wanganui KTM 200 EXC 1049 405 974 772 2 3300

2 11A Nick Chong KTM 200 EXC 1020 431 1001 913 53615 9.55 % 9.55 %

Intermediate - Veteran 50+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 10B Mike Welsby Lower Hutt Honda CRF250 704 318 748 666 2436

2 9A Tim Steeneken Wellington KTM 300 EXC 771 326 808 776 2681 10.06 % 10.06 %

3 14A Wayne Finlayson Martinborough Honda CRF450 866 364 864 739 2833 16.30 % 5.67 %

4 14B Garry Hodgson Palmerson North Yamaha YZF450 939 3761112 928 3 3505 43.88 % 23.72 %


